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[N THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION OF 
TUCSON ELECTRIC POWER COMPANY FOR 
APPROVAL OF ITS 2014 RENEWABLE ENERGY 
STANDARD IMPLEMENTATION PLAN, 
DISTRIBUTED ENERGY ADMINISTRATIVE 
PLAN AND REQUEST FOR RESET OF ITS 
RENEWABLE ENERGY ADJUSTOR. 

I 

BEFORE THE ARIZON r 

BOB STUMP - Chairman 
SARY PIERCE 
BRENDA BURNS 
BOB BURNS 
SUSAN BITTER SMITH 

ZOMMISSIONERS 
2813 AU6 23 A I@ 35 

DOCKET NO. E-01933A-13-0224 

NOTIFICATION OF 
INTERVENTION 

BY THE COMMISSION: 

On July 1, 2013, Tucson Electric Power Company (“TEP” or “Company”) filed with the 

irizona Corporation Commission (“Commission”) its 20 14 Renewable Energy Standard and Tariff 

“REST”) Implementation Plan (“Plan”). 

On August 12, 201 3, the Residential Utility Consumer Office (“RUCO”) filed an Application 

o Intervene. RUCO was established by statute to represent residential utility consumers in matters 

Jefore the Commission concerning regulated public service corporations. 

No party objected to RUCO’s Request to Intervene. 

IT IS THEREFORE ORDERED that RUCO’s request to intervene is granted. 
fd- DATED this &? day of August, 2012. 

TIVE LAW JUDGE 

;:Uane\TEPRESTVO 14 PlmRUCO 1ntervention.doc 1 



9 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

1s 

2c 

21 

2; 

22 

21 

2 

2 

i 

2 

2 

DOCKET NO, E-01933A-13-0224 

opies of th foregoing mailed 
is a M& of August, 2013 to: 

radley Carroll 
imberly A. Ruht 
ucson Electric Power Co. 
3 E. Broadway Blvd 
[S HQE9 10 
0 Box 711 
ucson, AZ 85702 

Iichael W. Patten 
oshka DeWulf & Patten, PLC 
'ne Arizona Center 
30 East Van Buren Street, Sutie 800 
hoenix, A2 85004 
.ttorneys for TEP 

rarry D. Hayes 
aw Offices of Carry D. Hayes, PC 
702 E. Highland Ave, Suite 204 
hoenix, AZ 85016 
,ttorney for ASDA 

)aniel W. Pozefsky 
)hief Counsel 
.esidential Utility Consumer Office 
110 West Washington, Suite 220 
hoenix, AZ 85007 

anice Alward, Chief Counsel 
,egal Division 
iRIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION 
200 West Washington Street 
'hoenix, Arizona 85007 

lteven Olea, Director 
Jtilities Division 
iRIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION 
200 West Washington Street 
'hoenix, Arizona 85007 
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